
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3989
ANSWERED ON:05.09.2012
COMPLAINTS AGAINST COMPANIES
Bhadana Shri Avtar Singh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any complaints against companies regarding corporate governance issues,
misappropriation of public money etc.; 

(b)if so, the names of the companies along with the details of the complaints; and 

(c) the action taken / proposed to be taken on such complaints, company- wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA) 

(a), (b) & (c) : Information is being collected and shall be placed on the table of the house 
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